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Cluster 
ID Cluster Topic 

1 Bridge Programs 

2 Curriculum Development 

3 Mentoring/Tutoring/ 
Advising Programs 

4 Two-year/Four-year 
Partnerships 

5 UG Research/ Internships 

Session Time Period 
6 Type 2 Projects, Special 

Projects & STEP Centers A 3:45 p.m. – 4:15 p.m 

B 4:15 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. M Miscellaneous 

C 4:45 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. X Not included in packet 
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Cluster 1 - Bridge Programs 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

1-01 A 0969571 Middle Tennessee State University Mathematics as a FirstSTEP to Success in STEM 2 

1-02 B 0856396 University of Central Oklahoma A student-centered, faculty-driven mechanism to institutionalize STEP bridge activities 3 

1-03 C 0756838 James Madison University Bridging the Valley: A STEP Ahead for STEM Majors 4 

1-04 A 0756921 University of Cincinnati - Main Campus Enhancing Recruitment and Retention of Undergraduate Underrepresented Engineering Students at University 
of Cincinnati 5 

1-05 B 0622493 CUNY New York City College of 
Technology 

New York City College of Technology (City Tech) - CUNY, Metropolitan Mentors Network (MMNet): 
Growing an Urban STEM Talent Pool Across New York City 6 

1-06 C 0757088 Northern New Mexico College ASPIRe Project 7 

1-07 A 0622462 Louisiana Tech University LaTechSTEP: Louisiana Tech’s STEM Talent Expansion Program 8 

1-08 B 0856657 Angelo State University Science Partnership for Undergraduate Recruitment, Retention and Success (SPURRS) 9 

1-09 C 0622524 Louisiana State University Engineering Engagement for Student Success, ENG^2 10 

1-10 A 0756986 Ohio State University Ohio’s Sustainable Science & Engineering Talent Expansion Program (OSTEP) 11 

Cluster 2 - Curriculum Development 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

2 - 01 A 0653270 University of Texas at El Paso Boosting STEM Graduation Rates Through Peer-Led Team Learning 12 

2 - 02 B 0525433 University of New Hampshire-Main 
Campus 

Watershed Watch: A Partnership of Diverse Institutions Working to Recruit and Retain Early Underclassmen 
into STEM Majors 13 

2 - 03 C 0622573 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign MIST:Merit-Based Immersion Project for Students and Teachers 14 

2 - 04 A 0969500 Indiana University Purdue University 
Indianapolis Central Indiana – STEM Talent Expansion Program (CI-STEP) 15 

2 - 05 B 0969109 Bridgewater State College Increasing Student Success Through Improved Instruction, Student Support 16 

2 - 06 C 0622466 Wright State University Gateway into First-Year STEM Curricula: A Community College/University Collaboration Promoting 
Retention and Articulation 17 

2 - 07 A 0622442 West Texas A & M University Step Phase I: Increasing Numbers, Connections, and Retention in Science and Engineering (INCRSE) 18 

2 - 08 B 0969618 Tennessee Technological University Math Success for STEM Majors 19 

2 - 09 C 1068346 Valparaiso University Mobilizing the troops: First-year STEP experience of the MSEED Program at Valparaiso University 20 

2 - 10 A 0756918 Morehouse College Enhancing Success in STEM by Building Skills and Intervention 21 

2 - 11 B 0969627 California State University - Northridge STEPS at CSUN: Increasing Retention of Engineering and Physical Science Majors 22 

2 - 12 C 0525514 Eastern Michigan University The Creative Scientific Inquiry Experiences (CSIE) Program at Eastern Michigan University (EMU): Positive 
impact in recruitment and retention of STEM students. 23 

2 - 13 B 0969520 California State Polytechnical University - 
Pomona Three Strategies To Improve Stem Graduation Rates 24 
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Cluster 3 - Mentoring/ Tutoring/ Advising Programs 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

3 - 01 A 0856767 Texas A & M University Retention through Remediation: Enhancing Success in Calculus I 25 

3 - 02 B 0756978 University of Southern Indiana Expanding the STEM Pipeline in Southern Indiana 26 

3 - 03 C 0622443 Piedmont Virginia Community College Expanding Engineering Opportunities - E-Mentoring initiative 27 

3 - 04 A 0969280 Northern Kentucky University Project FORCE: Focus on Occupations, Recruiting, Community, and Engagement at Northern Kentucky 
University 28 

3 - 05 B 0756992 Pennsylvania State University - Main 
Campus STEM Students Introduced to One or More Intervention Strategies 29 

3 - 06 C 0653292 Kapi'olani Community College Building talented students capacity through summer bridges, student mentoring, Undergraduate Research 
Experience (URE), and Peer-Led-Unit-Study. 30 

3 - 07 A 0653098 Miami-Dade College - Wolfson Campus Tools for Success Miami Dade College NSF-STEP Type 1 Grant 31 

3 - 08 B 0856796 University of Texas at Arlington AURAS: The University of Texas at Arlington Undergraduate Research-based Achievement for STEM 
Collaboration 32 

3 - 09 C 0756738 University of Memphis MemphiSTEP: A Stem Talent Expansion Project at the University of Memphis 33 

3 - 10 A 0969232 University of Maryland - College Park The Successful Engineering Education and Development Support Program (SEEDS) 34 

3 - 11 B 0525429 University of Central Florida UCF STEP Pathways to STEM: From Promise to Prominence 35 

3 - 12 C 1068463 Northern Illinois University PROMISE (Providing Resources and Opportunity to Maximize Interest in STEM Education) 36 

3 - 13 A 0968970 Daytona State College STEM Community Scholars Daytona State College Type 1 NSF-STEP Grant 37 

3 - 14 B 0969153 St. Edward's University Community for Achievement in Science, Academics, and Research (CASAR)– Science LLC 38 

3 - 15 C 0652982 University of Utah Utah's Engineers: A Statewide Initiative for Growth 39 

3 - 16 A 0855730 University of Houston STEP Forward: STEM Talent Expansion Program for Women and Under Represented Group Recruitment and 
Retention Development at the University of Houston 40 

3 - 17 B 0856435 Rutgers University - Camden Q-STEP: Community of Quantitative Scholars at Rutgers-Camden 41 

3 - 18 C 0756985 SUNY at Albany Importance of Identifiers in Determining Optimal Intervention Strategies for “At Risk” STEM Majors 42 

3 - 19 A 0969382 LeTourneau University First-Year Initiatives for Retention Enhancement (FIRE) 43 

3 - 20 B 0856575 Saint Vincent College Increasing Enrollment and Retention in STEM at Saint Vincent College through a Collaborative Learning 
Program (CLP) 44 

3 - 21 C 0756847 University of South Florida University of South Florida STEP Project-abstract-2012 45 

3 - 22 A 0622421 University of Northern Colorado Recruitment And Retention Of Biology Majors At The Univeristy Of Northern Colorado 46 

3 - 23 B 0757055 University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee Fostering Opportunities for Tomorrow’s Engineers (FORTE) 47 

3 - 24 C 1068301 University of Louisville PRIMES Launch: Connecting Implementation with Institutionalizaton 48 

3 - 25 A 0525474 Clemson University CU-STEP: Promoting Success for First-Generation College Students in STEM 49 

3 - 26 B 0757020 Michigan State University Engaging Early Engineering Students (EEES) 50 
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Cluster 3 - Mentoring/ Tutoring/ Advising Programs 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

3 - 27 C 0757114 Cabrillo College Science, Technology & Engineering: Expanding Potential (STEEP) 51 

3 - 28 A 1068383 California State University - Sacramento Sacramento State NSF STEP Project PASS: Peer Assisted Student Success 52 

3 - 29 B 0653206 Estrella Mountain Community College Building STEM Transfer Success: A Community College Cohort Approach 53 

3 - 30 C 0969287 Western Michigan University Effective Academic and Student Affairs Collaboration to Enhance Student Success in Engineering and Applied 
Sciences 54 

3 - 31 A 0622460 Georgia Southern University ASPIRES at Georgia Southern University 55 

3 - 32 B 0653260 San Jose State University STEP at SJSU: Improving Retention through Student Learning Communities 56 

3 - 33 C 0653011 Towson University Community as a Cornerstone for Excellence 57 

3 - 34 A 0622541 Boston University PROSTARS: Programs in STEM Academic Retention and Success 58 

3 - 35 C 0653199 University of Virginia The Academic Community for Engineering Students (ACES) 59 

Cluster 4 - Two-Year/ Four-Year Partnerships 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

4 - 01 A 0856279 University of Wisconsin Colleges Opening the Portals of Discovery: Increasing Opportunities in STEM Through Collaborative Research 60 

4 - 02 B 0856834 Arizona State University Motivated Engineering Transfer Students/Talent Expansion Program (METSTEP) 61 

4 - 03 C 1068477 California State University - San Marcos The view after 6 months: Increasing STEM talent through regional partnerships, recruiting, and retention 62 

4 - 04 A 0525413 CUNY City College of New York Bridges to Engineering Success for Transfers 63 

4 - 05 B 0653090 Northeastern University Northeastern University STEP-UP 64 

4 - 06 C 0757113 California State University - Fullerton TEST:UP, Development of a 2-year/four year STEM Transfer Model Among Three Hispanic Serving 
Institutions 65 

4 - 07 A 0525379 University of Connecticut STRONG-CT – a dynamic partnership between two- and four-year institutions 66 

4 - 08 B 0856549 University of Texas at Dallas The Dallas STEM Gateways Collaborative John Sibert, University of Texas at Dallas Dave Galley, Collin 
College Gerald Suggs, Richland College 67 

4 - 09 C 0653277 San Diego State University STEP Partnership of San Diego (SPSD) 68 

4 - 10 A 0856830 University of Washington-Seattle Campus STEP 1B: Washington MESA: The Community College Model (WA-MCCP) 69 

4 - 11 B 0622598 University of California - Berkeley The Environmental Leadership Program at the University of California, Berkeley 70 

4 - 12 C 0855343 Tarleton State University The Central Texas 2-STEP: 1) Attraction TO STEM; 2) Retention & Graduation IN STEM 71 

4 - 13 A 0856827 Chicago State University Urban Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics Talent Expansion Program 72 

4 - 14 B 0756846 Central Virginia Community College Providing Undergraduate Connections to Engineering Education in Virginia 73 

4 - 15 C 0757053 Roosevelt University Roosevelt University – Harold Washington College Partnership for STEM Education 74 

4 - 16 A 0622540 Stonehill College A Public - Private Partnership to Increase Enrollment, Retention, and Diversity in the Sciences 75 
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Cluster 4 - Two-Year/ Four-Year Partnerships 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

4 - 17 B 0622620 University of Oregon Leveraging Early-career Summer Research Projects to Recruit 4-year STEM Majors from Community Colleges. 76 

4 - 18 C 0856635 Eastern Arizona College Collaborative Research: Motivated Engineering Transfers-STEM Talent Expansion Program (METSTEP) 77 

4 - 19 A 0653236 Iowa State University SEEC: Student Enrollment and Engagement through Connections 78 

4 - 20 B 0969360 Milwaukee Area Technical College BEST Efforts at Milwaukee Area Technical College: A Dual Bridge Initiative Between High Schools and 4-year 
Colleges 79 

4 - 21 C 0757001 Bowling Green State University On Becoming Scientists in the Big Bang Generation: Strategies for Success 80 

4 - 22 B 0525370 CUNY Kingsborough Community College “The Brooklyn Gateway-A Collaboration of a Two-Year College and a Four-Year College to Improve 
Undergraduate Student Retention in STEM Programs” 81 

Cluster 5 - Undergraduate Research/ Internships 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

5 - 01 A 0856770 Salt Lake Community College A distributed genomics project for recruiting students into STEM degree paths 82 

5 - 02 B 0856613 Alma College Positive Routes Into Science and Mathematics - The PRISM Scholars Program: A Novel Experience for First-
Year Science Majors 83 

5 - 03 C 0856815 Boise State University Idaho STEP Program 84 

5 - 04 A 0653198 DePaul University Building a STEM Pipeline in Chicago 85 

5 - 05 B 0856704 Dickinson College A combined research/cohort model to improve retention of underrepresented minorities in the sciences at a 
small liberal arts college 86 

5 - 06 C 0653164 University of South Carolina - Columbia Issues and Innovations in Evaluating the Undergraduate STEM Transfer Experience 87 

5 - 07 A 0757057 Lamar University STudents Advancing through Involvement in Research Student Talent Expansion Program (STAIRSTEP) 88 

5 - 08 B 0653056 CUNY College of Staten Island STEAM Outcome Assessment data 89 

5 - 09 C 0856593 Armstrong Atlantic State University Bridging the Gap: Using Research & Learning Communities to Increase STEM Majors at Armstrong: Years 1-3 90 

5 - 10 A 0969428 Salisbury University Building clear and sustainable pathways for STEM students through Bridges to SUCCESS. 91 

5 - 11 B 1068103 University of Tennessee Knoxville Research and Instructional Strategies for Engineering Retention (RISER) STEP at the University of Tennessee, 
Knoxville 92 

5 - 12 C 0969603 Seattle Central Community College Ready! Set! Transfer! Seattle Community College District STEP Program 93 

5 - 13 B 0622197 CUNY Medgar Evers College STEP into Science at Medgar Evers College, Completing a Successful Strategic Plan 94 

5 - 14 C 0652963 CUNY Queensborough Community 
College The Queensborough Bridge STEP Grant: Its Effect on Students and Faculty 95 
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Cluster 6 - Type 2 Projects, Special Projects & STEP Centers 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

6 - 01 A 0856309 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Underrepresented Undergraduates in STEM at Large Research Universities: From Matriculation to Degree 
Completion 96 

6 - 02 B 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte Increasing Enrollment and Retention in the College of Engineering Using a Multi-Disciplinary Motorsports 
Theme 97 

6 - 03 C 0969474 Purdue University Characterizing and Modeling the Experience of Transfer Students in Engineering: Preliminary Qualitative 
Findings 98 

6 - 04 A 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte Finding the roots: interactive influences of individual, secondary school, and college institutional factors on the 
success of women and underrepresented minorities in STEM majors 99 

6 - 05 B 0757076 University of California - Los Angeles Becoming Scientists: Practices in Undergraduate Education that Contribute to Degree Completion and 
Advanced Study in STEM Disciplines 100 

6 - 06 C 1125331 Carleton College InTeGrate: Interdisciplinary Teaching of Geoscience for a Sustainable Future 101 

6 - 07 A 1125457 Stanford University National Center for Engineering Pathways to Innovation 102 

6 - 08 B 1068453 University of Oklahoma The Privilege of Student, Experiential Learning, Engineering Competition Teams (SELECT) - What factors 
contribute to cultures of inclusion or exclusion? 103 

6 - 09 A 1143572 University of Oregon Fostering Community in the STEM Talent Enhancement Program: Annual Meetings, a Community Website, 
and On-Line Activities 104 

Cluster M - Miscellaneous 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

M - 01 B 0653094 Central Washington University CWU Science Talent Expansion Program Recruiting and Retaining the Next Generation of STEM 
Professionals 105 

M - 02 C 1068150 University of Mary Washington Stem Talent Expansion Through Research, Engagement, Preparation And Scholarships (STEREPS) Project 106 

New Type 1A Projects (Abstract Only -- No Poster) 
Poster 

# Sess. Award # Institution Title Abstr. 
Page 

N - 01   1068182 University of New Mexico-Main Campus STEPs in the Right Direction: Transforming Engineering/Computer Science Education at the University of 
New Mexico 107 

N - 02   1068445 Sonoma State University S3: STEPping up STEM at SSU 108 

N - 03   1068483 East Los Angeles College ASSIST--Academic and Student Support to Improve STEM Transfer 109 

N - 04   1068341 Fort Lewis College Four Corners Undergraduate STEM Success: Improving Retention and Transfer of STEM Students Between a 
Two-Year and a Four-Year Institution in New Mexico and Colorado 110 

N - 05   1067896 Georgia Perimeter College “Building Success: One STEP at a Time” 111 

N - 06   1068399 Edmonds Community College Relationships in Science Education (RiSE) 112 

N - 07   1068238 Emory University Increasing STEM Student Retention through Residential and Online Student Bridge Program and Faculty 
Development 113 
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Posters by Institution Type:                         
Two-year Bachelors Masters PhD Multi-School Partnership 
Session Session Session Session Session 

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C 
3 - 07 3 - 29 3 - 03 2 - 10 1 - 05 1 - 06 2 - 07 1 - 02 2 - 09 1 - 01 2 - 05 1 - 03 1 - 10 2 - 02 4 - 09 
3 - 13 4 - 14 3 - 06 3 - 04 3 - 20 5 - 09 3 - 19 1 - 08 2 - 12 1 - 04 2 - 08 1 - 09 4 - 07 4 - 05 4 - 21 
4 - 01 4 - 20 3 - 27 4 - 16 5 - 02 6 - 06 3 - 28 2 - 11 3 - 33 1 - 07 3 - 05 2 - 03 4 - 13 4 - 08   
5 - 01 4 - 22 4 - 18   5 - 05 M - 02 5 - 10 2 - 13 4 - 03 2 - 01 3 - 08 2 - 06 4 - 19 4 - 17   

    5 - 12   5 - 13     3 - 02 4 - 06 2 - 04 3 - 11 3 - 09 5 - 04     
  Abst. Only 5 - 14         3 - 14 4 - 12 3 - 01 3 - 23 3 - 12       
  N - 03     Abst. Only     3 - 17 4 - 15 3 - 10 3 - 26 3 - 15       
  N - 05     N - 04     3 - 32 5 - 03 3 - 16 4 - 02 3 - 18       
  N - 06           M - 01 !! 3 - 22 4 - 11 3 - 21       
              !!   3 - 25 5 - 08 3 - 24       
              Abst. Only   3 - 31 5 - 11 3 - 30       
              N - 02   4 - 04 6 - 02 5 - 06       
                  4 - 10 6 - 05 6 - 03       
                  6 - 01 6 - 08        
                  6 - 04   Abst. Only       
                  6 - 07  N - 01       
                  6 - 09  N - 07       

Posters by Disciplinary Focus: 
All STEM Engineering Math Science Type 2 

Session Session Session Session Session 
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C 

1 - 01 1 - 02 1 - 03 1 - 04 3 - 23 1 - 09 3 - 01     2 - 10 2 - 02 3 - 06 6 - 01 6 - 05   
1 - 07 1 - 05 1 - 06 3 - 10 3 - 26 3 - 03       3 - 22 3 - 14 6 - 06 6 - 04     
1 - 10 1 - 08 2 - 03 3 - 16 4 - 02 3 - 15       3 - 28 3 - 20         
2 - 01 2 - 05 2 - 06 3 - 19 4 - 14 3 - 30       4 - 01 4 - 17         
2 - 04 2 - 08 2 - 09 4 - 04 5 - 11 6 - 03       4 - 07 4 - 20         
2 - 07 2 - 11 2 - 12 4 - 19 6 - 02         4 - 16 4 - 22         
3 - 04 2 - 13 3 - 09   6 - 08         5 - 01 5 - 05         
3 - 07 3 - 02 3 - 12             5 - 04 5 - 13         
3 - 13 3 - 05 3 - 18   Abst. Only                     
3 - 25 3 - 08 3 - 21   N - 01           Abst. Only         
3 - 31 3 - 11 3 - 24               N - 07         
3 - 34 3 - 17 3 - 27                         
4 - 10 3 - 29 3 - 33                         
4 - 13 3 - 32 3 - 35                         
5 - 07 4 - 05 4 - 03                         
5 - 10 4 - 08 4 - 06                         
6 - 07 4 - 11 4 - 09                         
6 - 09 5 - 02 4 - 12                         

 5 - 08 4 - 15                         
Abst. M - 01 4 - 21                         

N - 02  5 - 03                         
N - 03  5 - 06                         
N - 04  5 - 09                         
N - 05  5 - 12                         
N - 06 M-02--> 5 - 14                         
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Posters by Keywords: 
Recruitment Career Counseling Mathematics Preparation Introductory Courses Peer Tutoring 

Session Session Session Session Session 
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C 

1 - 04 1 - 08 1 - 03 3 - 04 3 - 29 3 - 12 1 - 01 2 - 08 1 - 03 1 - 01 1 - 05 1 - 09 1 - 07 1 - 05 1 - 06 
1 - 07 2 - 02 2 - 09 4 - 19 4 - 02 4 - 09 1 - 07 2 - 11 1 - 06 1 - 07 1 - 08 2 - 03 1 - 10 1 - 08 3 - 12 
1 - 10 2 - 03 2 - 12   4 - 08 4 - 12 2 - 04 3 - 05 2 - 06 2 - 01 2 - 02 2 - 06 2 - 01 3 - 14 3 - 15 
3 - 04 3 - 08 3 - 03   5 - 13 5 - 14 3 - 01 3 - 08 3 - 06 2 - 04 2 - 05 2 - 12 2 - 04 3 - 20 3 - 18 
3 - 07 3 - 11 3 - 09       3 - 10 3 - 11 3 - 09 2 - 10 2 - 08 3 - 12 3 - 04 3 - 26 3 - 21 
3 - 10 3 - 29 3 - 15       3 - 28 3 - 17 3 - 12 3 - 01 2 - 13 3 - 18 3 - 28 3 - 32 3 - 24 
3 - 13 4 - 02 3 - 24         3 - 23 3 - 21 3 - 04 3 - 02 3 - 27 3 - 34 4 - 02 3 - 27 
3 - 16 4 - 08 3 - 30         3 - 29 3 - 27 3 - 13 3 - 05 4 - 03 4 - 16 4 - 08 3 - 30 
3 - 22 4 - 11 3 - 35         4 - 08 3 - 30 3 - 16 3 - 08 4 - 09 5 - 07 5 - 13 4 - 12 
4 - 16 4 - 20 4 - 03         5 - 11 4 - 09 3 - 19 3 - 26 4 - 15   6 - 02 4 - 15 
4 - 19 5 - 05 4 - 18           4 - 12 3 - 22 3 - 29 4 - 18     5 - 14 
5 - 01 5 - 13 5 - 06           4 - 15 3 - 28 3 - 32 5 - 06   Abst. Only   
5 - 07 6 - 02 5 - 09           5 - 03 3 - 31 4 - 08 5 - 12   N - 02   
5 - 10 M - 01 5 - 12           5 - 09 3 - 34 4 - 20 5 - 14   N - 04   

  Abst. Only 5 - 14             4 - 04 5 - 05 6 - 06   N - 06   
  N - 02 M - 02             4 - 16 5 - 08 M - 02       
  N - 05               Abst. Only 6 - 02         
  N - 06               N - 02           

 
Posters by Keywords (Continued): 

Faculty Development Peer Mentoring Program Evaluation UG Research & Internships Student Tracking 
Session Session Session Session Session 

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C 
3 - 28 1 - 02 1 - 03 1 - 01 1 - 02 1 - 03 1 - 04 4 - 02 1 - 03 1 - 04 1 - 02 1 - 03 1 - 04 2 - 08 2 - 03 
3 - 34 2 - 13 1 - 09 1 - 07 1 - 08 1 - 09 2 - 01 4 - 08 2 - 09 2 - 04 1 - 05 2 - 09 2 - 01 3 - 26 2 - 12 
4 - 19 3 - 26 2 - 12 1 - 10 3 - 08 3 - 06 3 - 34 4 - 11 3 - 18 3 - 04 2 - 02 3 - 06 3 - 10 3 - 29 3 - 18 
6 - 07 3 - 32 3 - 12 2 - 01 3 - 17 3 - 12 4 - 16 5 - 13 5 - 06 3 - 16 3 - 02 3 - 12 3 - 25 4 - 02 4 - 09 
6 - 09 4 - 05 4 - 15 2 - 04 3 - 20 3 - 15 4 - 19   5 - 14 3 - 22 3 - 08 3 - 21 3 - 28 4 - 08 4 - 15 

  4 - 08 5 - 03 3 - 04 3 - 23 3 - 21   Abst. Only 6 - 06 3 - 31 3 - 11 3 - 27 3 - 34 5 - 05 4 - 18 
  4 - 11 5 - 14 3 - 07 3 - 32 3 - 24   N - 06   3 - 34 3 - 14 3 - 35 4 - 10 5 - 11 5 - 09 
  5 - 13 6 - 06 3 - 10 4 - 02 3 - 27       4 - 01 3 - 17 4 - 09 4 - 13 5 - 13   
      3 - 13 4 - 08 3 - 30       4 - 04 4 - 02 4 - 12      
  Abst. Only   3 - 19 4 - 17 4 - 06       4 - 13 4 - 05 4 - 15 Abst. Only    
  N - 06   3 - 22 4 - 22 5 - 09       4 - 16 4 - 08 4 - 21 N - 06    
  N - 07   3 - 25 5 - 02 5 - 14       5 - 01 4 - 11 5 - 03       
      3 - 28 5 - 13 M - 02       5 - 04 4 - 17 5 - 06       
      3 - 34 6 - 02         5 - 07 4 - 20 5 - 09       
      4 - 01           5 - 10 4 - 22 5 - 12       
      4 - 04 Abst. Only         Abst. Only 5 - 02 5 - 14       
      4 - 16 N - 01         N - 01 5 - 05 3 - 35       
      4 - 19 N - 02         N - 02 5 - 08         
      5 - 07 N - 04         N - 04 5 - 11         
                  N - 05 5 - 13         
                  N - 06         
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Posters by Keywords (Continued): 

Supplemental Instruction (e.g., 
PLTL) 

STEP Research 
Projects/Type 2 Learning Communities Underrepresented Students Service Learning 

Session Session Session Session Session 
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C 

1 - 04 1 - 05 3 - 06 6 - 01 6 - 02 6 - 03 1 - 04 1 - 05 1 - 03 1 - 01 1 - 05 2 - 03 3 - 13 3 - 17 2 - 12 
2 - 01 2 - 05 3 - 12 6 - 04 6 - 05   2 - 07 2 - 11 1 - 06 1 - 04 1 - 08 3 - 12     5 - 14 
2 - 04 3 - 08 4 - 06   6 - 08   3 - 04 3 - 11 3 - 09 1 - 10 2 - 02 3 - 33   Abst. Only   
3 - 04 3 - 11 4 - 09       3 - 07 3 - 14 3 - 12 2 - 01 2 - 13 4 - 06   N - 02   
3 - 28 3 - 14 5 - 14       3 - 10 3 - 17 3 - 27 2 - 04 3 - 05 4 - 09   N - 06   
3 - 31 3 - 20 M - 02       3 - 13 3 - 20 3 - 30 2 - 10 3 - 08 5 - 06       
4 - 16 3 - 23         3 - 19 3 - 23 3 - 33 3 - 07 3 - 14 6 - 06       

   3 - 26 Abst. Only       3 - 28 3 - 32 4 - 15 3 - 13 3 - 29 M - 02       
  1 - 05 N - 02       3 - 34 4 - 08 4 - 21 3 - 16 4 - 02         
  2 - 05 N - 05       4 - 07 4 - 17 5 - 09 3 - 22 4 - 08 Abst. Only       
  3 - 08         4 - 10 4 - 22 5 - 14 3 - 25 4 - 11 N - 04       
  3 - 11         4 - 19 5 - 08   3 - 34 5 - 05 N - 06       
  3 - 14         5 - 10 5 - 11   4 - 07 5 - 13         
  3 - 20         6 - 07     4 - 10 6 - 05         
  3 - 23           Abst. Only   4 - 13 M - 01         
              N - 02   5 - 07           

                              
Posters by Keywords (Continued): 

Institutional Change Articulation and Transfer Issues Other 
Session Session Keyword Poster Session 

A B C A B C Advisement 3 - 31 A 
3 - 28 1 - 02 2 - 09 2 - 04 2 - 05 3 - 27 Industrial Mentoring 3 - 19 A 
3 - 31 2 - 08 3 - 06 2 - 07 4 - 08 4 - 06 Innovation 6 - 07 A 
4 - 01 2 - 11 3 - 24 3 - 07 4 - 14 4 - 18 Servicing the STEP community 6 - 09 A 
6 - 07 3 - 17 5 - 09 3 - 13 4 - 20 5 - 06 Faculty connection with early engineering students 3 - 26 B 

  3 - 32 6 - 06 4 - 04   5 - 14 Faculty Mentoring 3 - 29 B 
  4 - 02   4 - 07 Abst. Only 6 - 03 Cultures of Engineering 6 - 08 B 
  4 - 05   4 - 10 N - 04 6 - 06 Retention M - 01 B 
  4 - 08   4 - 13 N - 06   Bridge Programs 1 - 09 C 
      4 - 16     E-Mentoring 3 - 03 C 
  Abst. Only   4 - 19     Retention 3 - 15 C 
  N - 06   5 - 10     Retention 3 - 18 C 
  N - 07         Partnerships 4 - 18 C 
            Community College Experience 5 - 12 C 

            Transfer Students 6 - 03 C 
            Bridge Programs N - 05 Abst. Only 
            Bridge Programs; At-risk Students N - 07 Abst. Only 
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Abstracts/Posters Sorted by Lead Author: 

Poster Session Lead Author Award # Institution ST. Year 
Proj. 

Type 

4 - 01 A Abler 0856279 University of Wisconsin Colleges WI 3 Type 1A 

3 - 01 A Allen 0856767 Texas A & M University TX 3 Type 1B 

4 - 02 B Anderson-Rowland 0856834 Arizona State University AZ 3 Type 1A 

4 - 04 A Barba 0525413 CUNY City College of New York NY 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 02 B Barthell 0856396 University of Central Oklahoma OK 3 Type 1B 

2 - 01 A Becvar 0653270 University of Texas at El Paso TX 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 02 B Blunt 0756978 University of Southern Indiana IN 4 Type 1A 

M - 01 B Bohrson 0653094 Central Washington University WA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 03 C Bouabid 0622443 Piedmont Virginia Community College VA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 04 A Bowling 0969280 Northern Kentucky University KY 2 Type 1A 

6 - 07 A Byers 1125457 Stanford University CA 1 STEP Centers 

5 - 01 A Caldwell 0856770 Salt Lake Community College UT 3 Type 1A 

5 - 03 C Callahan 0856815 Boise State University ID 3 Type 1A 

1 - 01 A Cheatham 0969571 Middle Tennessee State University TN 2 Type 1B 

N - 03   Daar 1068483 East Los Angeles College CA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 07 A Damas 0653098 Miami-Dade College - Wolfson Campus FL 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 09 C Dann 0622524 Louisiana State University LA 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 02 B Davis 0856613 Alma College MI 3 Type 1A 

4 - 03 C De Leone 1068477 California State University - San Marcos CA 1 Type 1A 

5 - 07 A Doerschuk 0757057 Lamar University TX 4 Type 1A 

3 - 17 B Evans 0856435 Rutgers University - Camden NJ 3 Type 1A 

4 - 06 C Filowitz 0757113 California State University - Fullerton CA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 09 C Franceschetti 0756738 University of Memphis TN 4 Type 1A 

4 - 07 A Freake 0525379 University of Connecticut CT 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 08 B Fritz 0653056 CUNY College of Staten Island NY 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 22 A Gardiner 0622421 University of Northern Colorado CO 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 11 B Georgiopoulos 0525429 University of Central Florida FL 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 04 A Goedde 0653198 DePaul University IL 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 34 A Goldberg 0622541 Boston University MA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 19 A Green 0969382 LeTourneau University TX 2 Type 1A 

4 - 10 A Guajardo 0856830 University of Washington-Seattle Campus WA 3 Type 1B 

N - 04   Hannula 1068341 Fort Lewis College CO 1 Type 1A 

5 - 05 B Holden 0856704 Dickinson College PA 3 Type 1A 

6 - 05 B Hurtado 0757076 University of California - Los Angeles CA 4 Type 2 

4 - 12 C Idoux 0855343 Tarleton State University TX 3 Type 1A 

3 - 20 B Jodis 0856575 Saint Vincent College PA 3 Type 1A 

4 - 13 A Jones II 0856827 Chicago State University IL 3 Type 1A 

N - 01   Khraishi 1068182 University of New Mexico-Main Campus NM 1 Type 1A 

2 - 05 B Kling 0969109 Bridgewater State College MA 2 Type 1A 

2 - 06 C Klingbeil 0622466 Wright State University OH 5+ Type 1A 
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N - 07  Kohlhorst 1068238 Emory University GA 1 Type 1A 

1 - 03 C Kolvoord 0756838 James Madison University VA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 14 B Kopec 0969153 St. Edward's University TX 2 Type 1A 

3 - 15 C Krapcho 0652982 University of Utah UT 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 04 A Kukreti 0756921 University of Cincinnati - Main Campus OH 4 Type 1A 

4 - 14 B Laub 0756846 Central Virginia Community College VA 4 Type 1A 

4 - 15 C Leckrone 0757053 Roosevelt University IL 4 Type 1A 

N - 05   Leggett-Robinson 1067896 Georgia Perimeter College GA 1 Type 1A 

N - 06   Leoni 1068399 Edmonds Community College WA 1 Type 1A 

4 - 11 B Lever 0622598 University of California - Berkeley CA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 16 A Liotta 0622540 Stonehill College MA 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 05 B Liou-Mark 0622493 CUNY New York City College of 
Technology NY 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 03 C Lisy 0622573 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign IL 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 17 B Livelybrooks 0622620 University of Oregon  OR 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 07 A Lockwood 0622442 West Texas A & M University TX 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 16 A Long 0855730 University of Houston TX 3 Type 1B 

6 - 06 C Manduca 1125331 Carleton College MN 1 STEP Centers 

3 - 05 B Margle 0756992 Pennsylvania State University - Main 
Campus PA 4 Type 1A 

4 - 18 C McBride 0856635 Eastern Arizona College AZ 3 Type 1A 

2 - 08 B Mills 0969618 Tennessee Technological University TN 2 Type 1A 

6 - 03 C Mobley 0969474 Purdue University IN 2 Type 2 

2 - 09 C Morris 1068346 Valparaiso University IN 1 Type 1A 

5 - 06 C Mousseau 0653164 University of South Carolina - Columbia SC 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 10 A Muldrow 0756918 Morehouse College GA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 18 C Musah 0756985 SUNY at Albany NY 4 Type 1A 

1 - 07 A Nelson 0622462 Louisiana Tech University LA 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 09 C Ness 0856593 Armstrong Atlantic State University GA 3 Type 1A 

5 - 10 A Olmstead 0969428 Salisbury University MD 2 Type 1A 

3 - 06 C Pagotto 0653292 Kapi'olani Community College HI 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 09 C Pamintuan 0653277 San Diego State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 11 B Pedone 0969627 California State University - Northridge CA 2 Type 1A 

3 - 13 A Petersen 0968970 Daytona State College FL 2 Type 1A 

3 - 08 B Peterson 0856796 University of Texas at Arlington TX 3 Type 1A 

3 - 21 C Ramachandran 0756847 University of South Florida FL 4 Type 1A 

5 - 11 B Rawn 1068103 University of Tennessee Knoxville TN 1 Type 1A 

3 - 23 B Reisel 0757055 University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee WI 4 Type 1A 

3 - 24 C Rich 1068301 University of Louisville KY 1 Type 1A 

2 - 02 B Rock 0525433 University of New Hampshire-Main 
Campus NH 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 12 C Rockhill 0969603 Seattle Central Community College WA 2 Type 1A 

4 - 19 A Rover 0653236 Iowa State University IA 5+ Type 1A 
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1 - 08 B Russell 0856657 Angelo State University TX 3 Type 1A 

3 - 12 C Seaver 1068463 Northern Illinois University IL 4 Type 1A 

4 - 20 B Sen 0969360 Milwaukee Area Technical College WI 2 Type 1A 

1 - 06 C Sena 0757088 Northern New Mexico College NM 4 Type 1A 

4 - 08 B Sibert 0856549 University of Texas at Dallas TX 3 Type 1A 

5 - 13 B Skeete 0622197 CUNY Medgar Evers College NY 5+ Type 1A 

M - 02 C Slunt 1068150 University of Mary Washington VA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 10 A Smith 0969232 University of Maryland - College Park MD 2 Type 1A 

3 - 25 A Speziale 0525474 Clemson University SC 5+ Type 1A 

N - 02   Stauffer 1068445 Sonoma State University CA 1 Type 1A 

6 - 04 A Stearns 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte NC 2 Type 2 

3 - 26 B Sticklen 0757020 Michigan State University MI 4 Type 1A 

5 - 14 C Svoronos 0652963 CUNY Queensborough Community College NY 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 27 C Tappero 0757114 Cabrillo College CA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 28 A Tashiro 1068383 California State University - Sacramento CA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 29 B Tippett 0653206 Estrella Mountain Community College AZ 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 10 A Tomasko 0756986 Ohio State University OH 4 Type 1A 

2 - 12 C Tratras Contis 0525514 Eastern Michigan University MI 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 01 A Trent 0856309 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  IL 3 Type 2 

3 - 30 C Tsang 0969287 Western Michigan University MI 2 Type 1B 

6 - 09 A Udovic 1143572 University of Oregon -- Special Project OR 1 Special Project 

3 - 35 C Vallas 0653199 University of Virginia  VA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 21 C van Staaden 0757001 Bowling Green State University OH 4 Type 1A 

6 - 08 B Walden 1068453 University of Oklahoma OK 1 Type 2 

3 - 32 B Walker 0653260 San Jose State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 13 B Walton 0969520 California State Polytechnical University - 
Pomona CA 2 Type 1A 

6 - 02 B Warren 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte  NC 3 Type 2 

2 - 04 A Watt 0969500 Indiana University Purdue University 
Indianapolis IN 2 Type 1A 

3 - 31 A Whitlock 0622460 Georgia Southern University GA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 33 C Wolfson 0653011 Towson University MD 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 05 B Zahopoulos 0653090 Northeastern University MA 4 Type 1A 

4 - 22 B Zeitlin 0525370 CUNY Kingsborough Community College NY 5+ Type 1A 
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4 - 02 B Anderson-Rowland 0856834 Arizona State University AZ 3 Type 1A 

4 - 18 C McBride 0856635 Eastern Arizona College AZ 3 Type 1A 

3 - 29 B Tippett 0653206 Estrella Mountain Community College AZ 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 07 A Byers 1125457 Stanford University CA 1 STEP Centers 

N - 03   Daar 1068483 East Los Angeles College CA 1 Type 1A 

4 - 03 C De Leone 1068477 California State University - San Marcos CA 1 Type 1A 

4 - 06 C Filowitz 0757113 California State University - Fullerton CA 4 Type 1A 

6 - 05 B Hurtado 0757076 University of California - Los Angeles CA 4 Type 2 

4 - 11 B Lever 0622598 University of California - Berkeley CA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 09 C Pamintuan 0653277 San Diego State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 11 B Pedone 0969627 California State University - Northridge CA 2 Type 1A 

N - 02   Stauffer 1068445 Sonoma State University CA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 27 C Tappero 0757114 Cabrillo College CA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 28 A Tashiro 1068383 California State University - Sacramento CA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 32 B Walker 0653260 San Jose State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 13 B Walton 0969520 California State Polytechnical University - 
Pomona CA 2 Type 1A 

3 - 22 A Gardiner 0622421 University of Northern Colorado CO 5+ Type 1A 

N - 04   Hannula 1068341 Fort Lewis College CO 1 Type 1A 

4 - 07 A Freake 0525379 University of Connecticut CT 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 07 A Damas 0653098 Miami-Dade College - Wolfson Campus FL 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 11 B Georgiopoulos 0525429 University of Central Florida FL 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 13 A Petersen 0968970 Daytona State College FL 2 Type 1A 

3 - 21 C Ramachandran 0756847 University of South Florida FL 4 Type 1A 

N - 07  Kohlhorst 1068238 Emory University GA 1 Type 1A 

N - 05   Leggett-Robinson 1067896 Georgia Perimeter College GA 1 Type 1A 

2 - 10 A Muldrow 0756918 Morehouse College GA 4 Type 1A 

5 - 09 C Ness 0856593 Armstrong Atlantic State University GA 3 Type 1A 

3 - 31 A Whitlock 0622460 Georgia Southern University GA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 06 C Pagotto 0653292 Kapi'olani Community College HI 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 19 A Rover 0653236 Iowa State University IA 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 03 C Callahan 0856815 Boise State University ID 3 Type 1A 

5 - 04 A Goedde 0653198 DePaul University IL 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 13 A Jones II 0856827 Chicago State University IL 3 Type 1A 

4 - 15 C Leckrone 0757053 Roosevelt University IL 4 Type 1A 

2 - 03 C Lisy 0622573 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign IL 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 12 C Seaver 1068463 Northern Illinois University IL 4 Type 1A 

6 - 01 A Trent 0856309 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  IL 3 Type 2 

3 - 02 B Blunt 0756978 University of Southern Indiana IN 4 Type 1A 

6 - 03 C Mobley 0969474 Purdue University IN 2 Type 2 

2 - 09 C Morris 1068346 Valparaiso University IN 1 Type 1A 

2 - 04 A Watt 0969500 Indiana University Purdue University 
Indianapolis IN 2 Type 1A 

3 - 04 A Bowling 0969280 Northern Kentucky University KY 2 Type 1A 

3 - 24 C Rich 1068301 University of Louisville KY 1 Type 1A 
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1 - 09 C Dann 0622524 Louisiana State University LA 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 07 A Nelson 0622462 Louisiana Tech University LA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 34 A Goldberg 0622541 Boston University MA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 05 B Kling 0969109 Bridgewater State College MA 2 Type 1A 

4 - 16 A Liotta 0622540 Stonehill College MA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 05 B Zahopoulos 0653090 Northeastern University MA 4 Type 1A 

5 - 10 A Olmstead 0969428 Salisbury University MD 2 Type 1A 

3 - 10 A Smith 0969232 University of Maryland - College Park MD 2 Type 1A 

3 - 33 C Wolfson 0653011 Towson University MD 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 02 B Davis 0856613 Alma College MI 3 Type 1A 

3 - 26 B Sticklen 0757020 Michigan State University MI 4 Type 1A 

2 - 12 C Tratras Contis 0525514 Eastern Michigan University MI 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 30 C Tsang 0969287 Western Michigan University MI 2 Type 1B 

6 - 06 C Manduca 1125331 Carleton College MN 1 STEP Centers 

6 - 04 A Stearns 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte NC 2 Type 2 

6 - 02 B Warren 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte  NC 3 Type 2 

2 - 02 B Rock 0525433 University of New Hampshire-Main Campus NH 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 17 B Evans 0856435 Rutgers University - Camden NJ 3 Type 1A 

N - 01   Khraishi 1068182 University of New Mexico-Main Campus NM 1 Type 1A 

1 - 06 C Sena 0757088 Northern New Mexico College NM 4 Type 1A 

4 - 04 A Barba 0525413 CUNY City College of New York NY 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 08 B Fritz 0653056 CUNY College of Staten Island NY 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 05 B Liou-Mark 0622493 CUNY New York City College of Technology NY 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 18 C Musah 0756985 SUNY at Albany NY 4 Type 1A 

5 - 13 B Skeete 0622197 CUNY Medgar Evers College NY 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 14 C Svoronos 0652963 CUNY Queensborough Community College NY 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 22 B Zeitlin 0525370 CUNY Kingsborough Community College NY 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 06 C Klingbeil 0622466 Wright State University OH 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 04 A Kukreti 0756921 University of Cincinnati - Main Campus OH 4 Type 1A 

1 - 10 A Tomasko 0756986 Ohio State University OH 4 Type 1A 

4 - 21 C van Staaden 0757001 Bowling Green State University OH 4 Type 1A 

1 - 02 B Barthell 0856396 University of Central Oklahoma OK 3 Type 1B 

6 - 08 B Walden 1068453 University of Oklahoma OK 1 Type 2 

4 - 17 B Livelybrooks 0622620 University of Oregon  OR 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 09 A Udovic 1143572 University of Oregon -- Special Project OR 1 Special Project 

5 - 05 B Holden 0856704 Dickinson College PA 3 Type 1A 

3 - 20 B Jodis 0856575 Saint Vincent College PA 3 Type 1A 

3 - 05 B Margle 0756992 Pennsylvania State University - Main Campus PA 4 Type 1A 

5 - 06 C Mousseau 0653164 University of South Carolina - Columbia SC 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 25 A Speziale 0525474 Clemson University SC 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 01 A Cheatham 0969571 Middle Tennessee State University TN 2 Type 1B 

3 - 09 C Franceschetti 0756738 University of Memphis TN 4 Type 1A 

2 - 08 B Mills 0969618 Tennessee Technological University TN 2 Type 1A 
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5 - 11 B Rawn 1068103 University of Tennessee Knoxville TN 1 Type 1A 

3 - 01 A Allen 0856767 Texas A & M University TX 3 Type 1B 

2 - 01 A Becvar 0653270 University of Texas at El Paso TX 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 07 A Doerschuk 0757057 Lamar University TX 4 Type 1A 

3 - 19 A Green 0969382 LeTourneau University TX 2 Type 1A 

4 - 12 C Idoux 0855343 Tarleton State University TX 3 Type 1A 

3 - 14 B Kopec 0969153 St. Edward's University TX 2 Type 1A 

2 - 07 A Lockwood 0622442 West Texas A & M University TX 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 16 A Long 0855730 University of Houston TX 3 Type 1B 

3 - 08 B Peterson 0856796 University of Texas at Arlington TX 3 Type 1A 

1 - 08 B Russell 0856657 Angelo State University TX 3 Type 1A 

4 - 08 B Sibert 0856549 University of Texas at Dallas TX 3 Type 1A 

5 - 01 A Caldwell 0856770 Salt Lake Community College UT 3 Type 1A 

3 - 15 C Krapcho 0652982 University of Utah UT 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 03 C Bouabid 0622443 Piedmont Virginia Community College VA 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 03 C Kolvoord 0756838 James Madison University VA 4 Type 1A 

4 - 14 B Laub 0756846 Central Virginia Community College VA 4 Type 1A 

M - 02 C Slunt 1068150 University of Mary Washington VA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 35 C Vallas 0653199 University of Virginia  VA 5+ Type 1A 

M - 01 B Bohrson 0653094 Central Washington University WA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 10 A Guajardo 0856830 University of Washington-Seattle Campus WA 3 Type 1B 

N - 06   Leoni 1068399 Edmonds Community College WA 1 Type 1A 

5 - 12 C Rockhill 0969603 Seattle Central Community College WA 2 Type 1A 

4 - 01 A Abler 0856279 University of Wisconsin Colleges WI 3 Type 1A 

3 - 23 B Reisel 0757055 University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee WI 4 Type 1A 

4 - 20 B Sen 0969360 Milwaukee Area Technical College WI 2 Type 1A 
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5 - 02 B Davis 0856613 Alma College MI 3 Type 1A 

1 - 08 B Russell 0856657 Angelo State University TX 3 Type 1A 

4 - 02 B Anderson-Rowland 0856834 Arizona State University AZ 3 Type 1A 

5 - 09 C Ness 0856593 Armstrong Atlantic State University GA 3 Type 1A 

5 - 03 C Callahan 0856815 Boise State University ID 3 Type 1A 

3 - 34 A Goldberg 0622541 Boston University MA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 21 C van Staaden 0757001 Bowling Green State University OH 4 Type 1A 

2 - 05 B Kling 0969109 Bridgewater State College MA 2 Type 1A 

3 - 27 C Tappero 0757114 Cabrillo College CA 4 Type 1A 

2 - 13 B Walton 0969520 California State Polytechnical University - 
Pomona CA 2 Type 1A 

4 - 06 C Filowitz 0757113 California State University - Fullerton CA 4 Type 1A 

2 - 11 B Pedone 0969627 California State University - Northridge CA 2 Type 1A 

3 - 28 A Tashiro 1068383 California State University - Sacramento CA 1 Type 1A 

4 - 03 C De Leone 1068477 California State University - San Marcos CA 1 Type 1A 

6 - 06 C Manduca 1125331 Carleton College MN 1 STEP Centers 

4 - 14 B Laub 0756846 Central Virginia Community College VA 4 Type 1A 

M - 01 B Bohrson 0653094 Central Washington University WA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 13 A Jones II 0856827 Chicago State University IL 3 Type 1A 

3 - 25 A Speziale 0525474 Clemson University SC 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 04 A Barba 0525413 CUNY City College of New York NY 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 08 B Fritz 0653056 CUNY College of Staten Island NY 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 22 B Zeitlin 0525370 CUNY Kingsborough Community College NY 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 13 B Skeete 0622197 CUNY Medgar Evers College NY 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 05 B Liou-Mark 0622493 CUNY New York City College of 
Technology NY 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 14 C Svoronos 0652963 CUNY Queensborough Community 
College NY 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 13 A Petersen 0968970 Daytona State College FL 2 Type 1A 

5 - 04 A Goedde 0653198 DePaul University IL 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 05 B Holden 0856704 Dickinson College PA 3 Type 1A 

N - 03   Daar 1068483 East Los Angeles College CA 1 Type 1A 

4 - 18 C McBride 0856635 Eastern Arizona College AZ 3 Type 1A 

2 - 12 C Tratras Contis 0525514 Eastern Michigan University MI 5+ Type 1A 

N - 06   Leoni 1068399 Edmonds Community College WA 1 Type 1A 

N - 07  Kohlhorst 1068238 Emory University GA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 29 B Tippett 0653206 Estrella Mountain Community College AZ 5+ Type 1A 

N - 04   Hannula 1068341 Fort Lewis College CO 1 Type 1A 

N - 05   Leggett-Robinson 1067896 Georgia Perimeter College GA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 31 A Whitlock 0622460 Georgia Southern University GA 5+ Type 1A 

2 - 04 A Watt 0969500 Indiana University Purdue University 
Indianapolis IN 2 Type 1A 

4 - 19 A Rover 0653236 Iowa State University IA 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 03 C Kolvoord 0756838 James Madison University VA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 06 C Pagotto 0653292 Kapi'olani Community College HI 5+ Type 1A 
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5 - 07 A Doerschuk 0757057 Lamar University TX 4 Type 1A 

3 - 19 A Green 0969382 LeTourneau University TX 2 Type 1A 

1 - 09 C Dann 0622524 Louisiana State University LA 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 07 A Nelson 0622462 Louisiana Tech University LA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 07 A Damas 0653098 Miami-Dade College - Wolfson Campus FL 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 26 B Sticklen 0757020 Michigan State University MI 4 Type 1A 

1 - 01 A Cheatham 0969571 Middle Tennessee State University TN 2 Type 1B 

4 - 20 B Sen 0969360 Milwaukee Area Technical College WI 2 Type 1A 

2 - 10 A Muldrow 0756918 Morehouse College GA 4 Type 1A 

4 - 05 B Zahopoulos 0653090 Northeastern University MA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 12 C Seaver 1068463 Northern Illinois University IL 4 Type 1A 

3 - 04 A Bowling 0969280 Northern Kentucky University KY 2 Type 1A 

1 - 06 C Sena 0757088 Northern New Mexico College NM 4 Type 1A 

1 - 10 A Tomasko 0756986 Ohio State University OH 4 Type 1A 

3 - 05 B Margle 0756992 Pennsylvania State University  PA 4 Type 1A 

3 - 03 C Bouabid 0622443 Piedmont Virginia Community College VA 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 03 C Mobley 0969474 Purdue University IN 2 Type 2 

4 - 15 C Leckrone 0757053 Roosevelt University IL 4 Type 1A 

3 - 17 B Evans 0856435 Rutgers University - Camden NJ 3 Type 1A 

3 - 20 B Jodis 0856575 Saint Vincent College PA 3 Type 1A 

5 - 10 A Olmstead 0969428 Salisbury University MD 2 Type 1A 

5 - 01 A Caldwell 0856770 Salt Lake Community College UT 3 Type 1A 

4 - 09 C Pamintuan 0653277 San Diego State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 32 B Walker 0653260 San Jose State University CA 5+ Type 1A 

5 - 12 C Rockhill 0969603 Seattle Central Community College WA 2 Type 1A 

N - 02   Stauffer 1068445 Sonoma State University CA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 14 B Kopec 0969153 St. Edward's University TX 2 Type 1A 

6 - 07 A Byers 1125457 Stanford University CA 1 STEP Centers 

4 - 16 A Liotta 0622540 Stonehill College MA 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 18 C Musah 0756985 SUNY at Albany NY 4 Type 1A 

4 - 12 C Idoux 0855343 Tarleton State University TX 3 Type 1A 

2 - 08 B Mills 0969618 Tennessee Technological University TN 2 Type 1A 

3 - 01 A Allen 0856767 Texas A & M University TX 3 Type 1B 

3 - 33 C Wolfson 0653011 Towson University MD 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 11 B Lever 0622598 University of California - Berkeley CA 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 05 B Hurtado 0757076 University of California - Los Angeles CA 4 Type 2 

3 - 11 B Georgiopoulos 0525429 University of Central Florida FL 5+ Type 1A 

1 - 02 B Barthell 0856396 University of Central Oklahoma OK 3 Type 1B 

1 - 04 A Kukreti 0756921 University of Cincinnati - Main Campus OH 4 Type 1A 

4 - 07 A Freake 0525379 University of Connecticut CT 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 16 A Long 0855730 University of Houston TX 3 Type 1B 

2 - 03 C Lisy 0622573 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign IL 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 01 A Trent 0856309 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  IL 3 Type 2 
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3 - 24 C Rich 1068301 University of Louisville KY 1 Type 1A 

M - 02 C Slunt 1068150 University of Mary Washington VA 1 Type 1A 

3 - 10 A Smith 0969232 University of Maryland - College Park MD 2 Type 1A 

3 - 09 C Franceschetti 0756738 University of Memphis TN 4 Type 1A 

2 - 02 B Rock 0525433 University of New Hampshire-Main 
Campus NH 5+ Type 1A 

N - 01   Khraishi 1068182 University of New Mexico-Main Campus NM 1 Type 1A 

6 - 04 A Stearns 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte NC 2 Type 2 

6 - 02 B Warren 0969286 University of North Carolina at Charlotte  NC 3 Type 2 

3 - 22 A Gardiner 0622421 University of Northern Colorado CO 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 08 B Walden 1068453 University of Oklahoma OK 1 Type 2 

4 - 17 B Livelybrooks 0622620 University of Oregon  OR 5+ Type 1A 

6 - 09 A Udovic 1143572 University of Oregon -- Special Project OR 1 Special Project 

5 - 06 C Mousseau 0653164 University of South Carolina - Columbia SC 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 21 C Ramachandran 0756847 University of South Florida FL 4 Type 1A 

3 - 02 B Blunt 0756978 University of Southern Indiana IN 4 Type 1A 

5 - 11 B Rawn 1068103 University of Tennessee Knoxville TN 1 Type 1A 

3 - 08 B Peterson 0856796 University of Texas at Arlington TX 3 Type 1A 

4 - 08 B Sibert 0856549 University of Texas at Dallas TX 3 Type 1A 

2 - 01 A Becvar 0653270 University of Texas at El Paso TX 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 15 C Krapcho 0652982 University of Utah UT 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 35 C Vallas 0653199 University of Virginia  VA 5+ Type 1A 

4 - 10 A Guajardo 0856830 University of Washington-Seattle Campus WA 3 Type 1B 

3 - 23 B Reisel 0757055 University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee WI 4 Type 1A 

4 - 01 A Abler 0856279 University of Wisconsin Colleges WI 3 Type 1A 

2 - 09 C Morris 1068346 Valparaiso University IN 1 Type 1A 

2 - 07 A Lockwood 0622442 West Texas A & M University TX 5+ Type 1A 

3 - 30 C Tsang 0969287 Western Michigan University MI 2 Type 1B 

2 - 06 C Klingbeil 0622466 Wright State University OH 5+ Type 1A 

 


